
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B15-702

Wed, 06 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of Law  Morozov N.V.  401
Thu, 21 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Stroilova A.G.

 B-301
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Methods of Software Systems Development  Sergievskiy M.V.  K-815
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Business Communications  Urezchenko V.M.  K-815
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Databases  Schukin B.A.  K-923
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Ecology  Kamnev V.A.  E-214
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Matematical Linguistics And Automata Theory)

 Korotkova M.A.  V-417
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Computer Graphics  Safonov I.V., Sapogova O.A.  V-416
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Optimization Methods  Yakovlichev A.Y., Makarov V.V.  K-815
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Statistics  Kireev V.S.  D-310
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Matematical Linguistics And Automata Theory)

 Korotkova M.A.  A-100
Sun, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of Software Systems Development  Sergievskiy M.V.  K-815
Thu, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optimization Methods  Yakovlichev A.Y., Makarov V.V.  K-714a
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Statistics  Kireev V.S.  D-314


